
 

 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 15 February 2016 
 

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analys is. 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
Feb Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last Market 

15 Mon ABS Sales of Motor Vehicles Jan-16 NSW new motor vehicles sales 

Aus new motor vehicle sales 

%YoY 

%YoY 

6.5 

2.2 

- 

- 

16 Tue ABS Lending Finance 

 

RBA Monetary Policy Meeting 
Minutes 

Dec-16 

 

Feb-16 

NSW commercial finance 

Aus commercial finance 

- 

%YoY 

%YoY 

- 

33.1 

28.3 

- 

 

- 

- 

- 

17 Wed ANZ Stateometer Jan-16 - - - - 

18 Thur ABS Labour Force Jan-16 NSW employment change 

NSW unemployment rate 

Aus employment change 

Aus unemployment rate 

000s 

% 

000s 

% 

-5.3 

5.2 

-1.0 

5.8 

- 

- 

12.5 

5.8 

19 Fri       

 

 National  Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 

Feb Day Release Period Unit Last Market 

15 
Mon 

China Trade Balance 

Japan GDP 

Jan-16 

Q4’16 

$USbn 

%QoQ 

60.1 

0.3 

60.6 

-0.3 

16 Tue UK CPI Jan-16 %YoY 0.2 0.3 

17 
Wed 

UK Unemployment Rate 

US Fed FOMC Minutes 

Dec-15 

Jan-16 

% 

- 

5.1 

- 

5.0 

- 

18 
Thu 

US Housing Starts 

US Industrial Production 

Jan-16 

Jan-16 

%MoM 

%MoM 

-2.5 

-0.4 

2.3 

0.4 

19 
Fri 

US CPI 

US CPI ex energy & food 

Jan-16 

Jan-16 

%YoY 

%YoY 

0.7 

2.1 

1.3 

2.1 

 

* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time 


