

## **Weekly Economic Calendar**

For the week commencing 15 February 2016

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar - Australia

Feb	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator*	Unit	Last	Market
15	Mon	ABS Sales of Motor Vehicles	Jan-16	NSW new motor vehicles sales	%YoY	6.5	-
				Aus new motor vehicle sales	%YoY	2.2	-
16	Tue	ABS Lending Finance	Dec-16	NSW commercial finance	%YoY	33.1	-
				Aus commercial finance	%YoY	28.3	-
		RBA Monetary Policy Meeting Minutes	Feb-16	-	-	-	-
17	Wed	ANZ Stateometer	Jan-16	-	-	-	-
18	Thur	ABS Labour Force	Jan-16	NSW employment change	000s	-5.3	-
				NSW unemployment rate	%	5.2	-
				Aus employment change	000s	-1.0	12.5
				Aus unemployment rate	%	5.8	5.8
19	Fri						

National

Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International \*

Feb	Day	Release	Period	Unit	Last	Market
15		China Trade Balance	Jan-16	\$USbn	60.1	60.6
13	Mon	Japan GDP	Q4'16	%QoQ	0.3	-0.3
16	Tue	UK CPI	Jan-16	%YoY	0.2	0.3
17		UK Unemployment Rate	Dec-15	%	5.1	5.0
''	Wed	US Fed FOMC Minutes	Jan-16	-	-	-
18		US Housing Starts	Jan-16	%MoM	-2.5	2.3
10	Thu	US Industrial Production	Jan-16	%MoM	-0.4	0.4
19		US CPI	Jan-16	%YoY	0.7	1.3
	Fri	US CPI ex energy & food	Jan-16	%YoY	2.1	2.1

<sup>\*</sup> North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time